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TwentyFour Asset Backed Opportunities Fund
3l Infrastructure

BioPharma Credit

HICL Infrastructure

Greencoat UK Wind

Fair Oaks Dynamic Credit Fund

International Public Partnerships

Greencoat Renewable

The Renewables Infrastructure Group
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+HRIGEEELLH

7.9
2.7
2.6
2.0
2.0
1.8
15
13
1.2

241

HETISES
Hiz

EhkRE
Crossover Credit
EEEAES
Government Bonds
RHREE
TSt

R E

Be

21.6 E——
19.2 EE——
13.7 n—
12.5 n—
10.2 n—

7.1 e—

5.6 m—

4.6 m—m

4.1 m——

09 m

ERHR ¢ abrdn 202447 H31H
R ARIGH > BFRMA—ER 100




DEETTRARE - WRDTREDPHEBRTZEBERRTURROER - F2RAMPitwww.abrdn.com/hk EHEREMSERRAN (BERHAE) - BRHIPEEIRIE

th{E FIMBARITRE R &R

R = (FEARAN/ESFEER) - BFERNRENRMERIEE - MRREERB YRR+ @A PEHUISRNSE (TRENESEIRNERT) @ hE2
EFTR A PRHIBRENE DL - AN = (FEBKA/ESFEERE) - FIERMERNSE - ERRE IR Y ZESNFCRaBE MM EA R AU EIRIFEMH
(IRIFAEFASIEAFE ) MPRENELLESTEMTAPNTSER - MERRHRENAERSEANE » RILFREREBERBZINDR ( BRERZINSIK) 7
BERRERFTAESE - EMABREFNERER  REEARBEMMNDEH - WX 2IFHU AN RAESIREFIEDR -

SERCITETIRER] - IREERESHRTIIIRNERER ° RLERT - WCER AR ENIL—KE - FAENTBEHES -

SRELEMRMN LR (OCF) RAESIMAEA - WUERSEEBERDENSRERT - HRESE 0.95% NWFEEERE (AMC) - IREMER - DABRIYNEEERRE
BRZELEERTORA - 2ELEUAZEANRELBARESNFEEELH - SHMMEEMERNER - AMEEERHT (000) AEERNMAESIRNNEE
EFETHESIEE - WBRFEERER - HEEHMEMAAETAERERREGREZNFEER - Hth&E8 A BT U= AR AZ(mKE - 18
BRABLEZEMBERT  AESBTHPRENEMEEEMYETHE TN URRERNES -

ANHEURSEZR  FAREEEEAESNENNBE  OABRKRERR - RERZNHTMREERVRA - REENEEBRAPRERENEMREER » ¥
{’EHj%ﬁé%%ﬁi@ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁﬁgii#uYﬁﬁ%%%ﬂ%  ERTEPAEEERER - REERHAELNREREESR  BERRPNACKBERELEERSEAE - BEIM
2R ERAEN M IFEEEER o

WESRER - WENEBMTELEKG AR - KEERVALNEMEENZEAS  BARRUIFABRRFNIER - RELERZLUESNEAREZEE - At -
DIZETT / BRI EEREAZET / Bt / BAREERREPTERER o HIMEA ATREAXHMEEMTEMEZNEMER - BIARBEMEME -
PAHEFEREE=SNEMEN (TE=FEN ) ) RE=FHES (THEEA ) NWHERFRLA (brdn)*+Ef o E=FENAAERIAR - F=FHERLL TR
B FNERERAEREEERE « SSHEIGERELRE - HERAARARTNBERT  BEA » DA I MEME=F (B REHR/IERE=FERNEREZR)
MAGHE=HENNHRE = ERNEAERFBETAELE - BEARTAEME=SHASRE  BANBLEAF=HERNTHANESHER
FARAIELANEBWAERERE AR » Blabron plciE R ERESMEBAR ~ MEARCERBEEAR (RnREREEE)

ANHHEAEBERATEL  UARKESRBEEHERTEZESGEM -

© 2024 abrdn



